ADULT PROM Saturday, May 3, 2025 6:00pm – 10:00pm



YMCA of the Treasure Coast 1700 SE Monterey Road Stuart, FL 34996

Silent Auction Donation Form

Thank you for choosing to support the YMCA of the Treasure Coast by donating to our Adult Prom!

The YMCA of the Treasure Coast is more than just a gym; it is a cornerstone of our community, empowering individuals to thrive physically, mentally, and socially. Through our diverse programs and services, we provide a safe space for people of all ages and backgrounds to come together, learn, grow, and connect. From youth development initiatives and childcare, fitness classes for all ages, educational programs, and social services, the YMCA leaves a lasting impact by building a stronger, healthier, and more vibrant community.

Silent Auction Donor Benefits:

- Signage on the Silent Auction table next to your donation with a QR code linked to your website
- Live recognition during our auction presentation
- Placement of your business cards, flyer, or coupons on silent auction table (if provided)
- Inclusion on event website

Please email or mail this form to Charlene Lyons at YMCA of the Treasure Coast clyons@ymcatreasurecoast.org or 1700 SE Monterey Road, Stuart, FL 34996 or drop off your item. You can call 772-403-7808 if you have any questions or would like to schedule a pick up for your item.

COMPANY NAME	
CONTACT NAME	
DONATED ITEM(S) & VALUE	
ADDRESS	
PHONE NUMBER	EMAIL

By signing, I agree to provide the items listed above for Adult Prom at the YMCA of the Treasure Coast on May 3, 2025.

Signature:

Date: